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4704 RE, Roosendaal

Netherlands

DAF 410 + 8X2 + CHEREAU + MEAT HOOKS + ATP + EURO 6

Price
Construction
Year
Id

Vehicle identification
number

Axle configuration
Axle count
Transmission
Mileage
Fuel
Emissionclass
Power
Gross weight
Load capacity
Weight
Construction length
Construction width
Construction height

Description
XLRACM4300G092204

Cool unit brand: Carrier

€ 36.500,-
Refrigerated/freezer transport
2016

092204
XLRACM4300G092204

8x2

4
D TRsks, ...,

Automatic
737.425 km
Diesel

Euro 6

302 kW (410 PK)

34.000 kg

17.675 kg
16.325 kg
956 cm
246 cm

255 cm


tel:+31 (0)165 39 89 49
mailto:info@trucksroosendaal.nl

